
Bar Cospea

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Vicentini Andrea (10/392) 4 5 2 4 4 11 1 2 0 0 0 0 4 3 4 10 4 9 4 6

Bastianini Emiliano (10/476) 0 0 3 7 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 12 4 4 0 0

Palmieri Raul (10/391) 4 6 4 2 2 5 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0

Olivi Andrea (10/492) 4 8 2 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 3 4 6

Durastanti Paolo (10/365) 0 0 1 3 2 3 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 9

Chianella Aurora (10/509) 4 6 4 2 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rossi  Alessandro (10/707) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 4 8 0 0 4 4

Moretto Alessandra (10/393) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Durastanti Giulia (10/528) 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Vicentini Andrea 10/392 27 50 1,85

Bastianini Emiliano 10/476 15 28 1,87

Palmieri Raul 10/391 18 28 1,56

Olivi Andrea 10/492 22 25 1,14

Durastanti Paolo 10/365 14 24 1,71

Chianella Aurora 10/509 16 23 1,44

Rossi  Alessandro 10/707 12 15 1,25

Moretto Alessandra 10/393 0 0 0,00

Durastanti Giulia 10/528 4 0 0,00

I Desaparecidos

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Scorsoni Mirko (10/629) 4 7 0 0 3 4 2 2 4 2 2 4 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 2

Blasi Fabrizio (10/689) 0 0 4 3 2 6 4 3 4 3 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4

Capotosti Nicolò (10/634) 4 2 4 5 2 2 4 1 0 0 4 5 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 1

Chiodo Daniela (10/633) 2 3 4 2 2 0 2 1 4 1 2 3 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0

Virili Michele (10/658) 2 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Paolocci Nicoletta (10/683) 0 0 4 1 2 3 2 1 4 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 4 0

Petrelli Luigi (10/475) 4 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0

Trastulli Roberto (10/631) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 1 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0

Palombi Michael (10/630) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Romanelli Stefano (10/700) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Scorsoni Mirko 10/629 23 27 1,17

Blasi Fabrizio 10/689 20 24 1,20

Capotosti Nicolò 10/634 24 16 0,67

Chiodo Daniela 10/633 18 11 0,61

Virili Michele 10/658 8 7 0,88

Paolocci Nicoletta 10/683 18 7 0,39

Petrelli Luigi 10/475 9 4 0,44

Trastulli Roberto 10/631 8 3 0,38

Palombi Michael 10/630 0 0 0,00

Romanelli Stefano 10/700 0 0 0,00

Natalini Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Merli Chiara (10/645) 0 0 4 12 4 9 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Leonori Michele (10/466) 4 7 4 7 4 5 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mancini Diego (10/505) 4 3 4 12 4 5 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Platano Matteo (10/469) 4 6 4 6 2 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zurli Daniele (10/467) 4 7 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ndoci Adriel John (10/692) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Merli Chiara 10/645 12 26 2,17

Leonori Michele 10/466 16 22 1,38

Mancini Diego 10/505 16 22 1,38

Platano Matteo 10/469 14 14 1,00

Zurli Daniele 10/467 6 10 1,67

Ndoci Adriel John 10/692 0 0 0,00

Red Arrows

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Rosati Fabio (10/429) 0 0 4 10 4 10 0 0 4 12 4 10 0 0 4 12 0 0 4 12

Menciotti Maurizio (10/370) 4 5 4 7 4 4 0 0 4 8 4 11 4 7 4 7 0 0 0 0

Lignini Claudio (10/675) 4 8 2 0 0 0 4 0 4 10 0 0 4 9 4 10 0 0 4 11

Proietti Alessandro (10/346) 4 12 0 0 4 11 4 0 4 12 0 0 4 12 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bisaccioni Gianclaudio (10/427) 2 3 4 8 4 10 4 0 0 0 4 6 4 4 4 5 0 0 4 7

Giovannelli Roberto (10/428) 2 2 2 5 0 0 4 0 0 0 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 11

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Rosati Fabio 10/429 24 66 2,75

Menciotti Maurizio 10/370 28 49 1,75

Lignini Claudio 10/675 26 48 1,85

Proietti Alessandro 10/346 20 47 2,35

Bisaccioni Gianclaudio 10/427 30 43 1,43

Giovannelli Roberto 10/428 16 28 1,75



The Magic

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Giaquinta Daniele (10/516) 4 9 4 9 4 11 4 11 4 0 4 6 4 10 0 0 4 0 4 8

Giuliani Giancarlo (10/663) 4 3 4 6 4 7 4 10 4 0 4 1 4 4 0 0 4 0 4 7

Fiorini Valentina (10/422) 4 4 2 3 4 0 4 7 4 0 2 1 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

Anselmi Luca (10/665) 0 0 4 8 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Del Pomo Lorenzo (10/664) 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 4 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 4 0 4 5

Trefolello Mirko (10/517) 4 2 0 0 0 0 2 5 0 0 2 0 4 0 0 0 4 0 4 3

Cianfruglia Federico (10/701) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Giaquinta Daniele 10/516 36 64 1,78

Giuliani Giancarlo 10/663 36 38 1,06

Fiorini Valentina 10/422 24 20 0,83

Anselmi Luca 10/665 8 16 2,00

Del Pomo Lorenzo 10/664 18 11 0,61

Trefolello Mirko 10/517 20 10 0,50

Cianfruglia Federico 10/701 2 6 3,00

The Wolf

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Angelici Luca (10/406) 4 11 4 6 4 3 2 4 4 9 3 7 4 10 4 2 4 7 0 0

Ciuchi Daniela (10/628) 4 10 4 6 4 5 4 8 4 8 3 1 4 6 4 6 4 7 0 0

Beleshi Erjon (10/450) 2 6 3 3 3 2 3 4 4 8 4 9 4 6 2 2 4 8 0 0

Saitta Tiziana (10/495) 2 2 4 3 2 0 4 8 4 11 2 3 4 7 4 4 4 5 0 0

Romani Mirko (10/518) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Giorgio Vincenzo (10/527) 2 3 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sbaraglia Simona (10/632) 2 3 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cocchi Corrado (10/684) 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0

Petrucci Mirko (10/449) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Angelici Luca 10/406 33 59 1,79

Ciuchi Daniela 10/628 35 57 1,63

Beleshi Erjon 10/450 29 48 1,66

Saitta Tiziana 10/495 30 43 1,43

Romani Mirko 10/518 4 6 1,50

Giorgio Vincenzo 10/527 4 5 1,25

Sbaraglia Simona 10/632 5 4 0,80

Cocchi Corrado 10/684 4 2 0,50

Petrucci Mirko 10/449 0 0 0,00


